W712.E (11/12)1 pulseelectronics.com
2-Line Chip Style
Common Mode Chokes
ChipChoke™  CCMC Series
Available in 0805 (2012) and 1206 (3216)
size
For USB2.0 and other high speed diffrential
signal lines (IEEE1394, LVDS)

DC
Resistance
(Ω MAX)
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Rated
Current
(mA MAX)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ MIN)
PE-0805CCMC670STH 67 0.35 50 330 125 10
PE-0805CCMC900STH 90 0.40 50 300 125 10
PE-0805CCMC121STH 120 0.45 50 280 125 10
PE-0805CCMC181STH 180 0.50 50 250 125 10
PE-0805CCMC670STS 67 0.25 50 400 125 10
PE-0805CCMC900STS 90 0.35 50 330 125 10
PE-0805CCMC121STS 120 0.30 50 370 125 10
PE-0805CCMC181STS 180 0.35 50 330 125 10
PE-0805CCMC261STS 260 0.40 50 300 125 10
PE-0805CCMC361STS 360 0.45 50 280 125 10
PE-1206CCMC161STS 160 0.40 50 340 125 10
PE-1206CCMC261STS 260 0.50 50 310 125 10
PE-1206CCMC601STS 600 0.80 50 260 125 10
PE-1206CCMC102STS 1000 1.00 50 230 125 10
PE-1206CCMC222STS 2200 1.20 50 200 125 10
0805CCMCXTH - Epoxy Coating - 0805 Size
0805CCMCXTS - Magnetic Shield - 0805 Size
 1206CCMCXTS - Magnetic Shield - 1206 Size
Notes: